
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL ; 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05179988 

Name of Company 

Blue Horizon (GB) Limited 

|/We 
Michael Robert Fortune Carl Derek Faulds 

The Outlook The Outlook 
Ling Road Ling Road 
Poole Poole 

Dorset Dorset 

BH12 4PY BH12 4PY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 19 December 2013 

Signed \EE C Date 49 December 2013 

\ 

Portland Business & Financial Solutions 

The Outlook For Official Use 

Ling Road In “Ot Pact Panm 

Poole 
Dorset 
BH12 4PY > 

6 
iva 

Ref B7932/MF/CF/SF/CR/BR w *A2NN175D* 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A20 20/12/2013 #327 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Blue Horizon (GB) Limited 

on the 19 December 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MALLED E KATA WOR Noo 2E 

Signed Mk. Merre 

Dated ia\ vw\\> 



Blue Horizon (GB) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 December 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Equipment 5,000 00 

Book Debts 102 00 102 00 

Cash held in cltent account 1,975 00 1,975 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,077 00 

Signature MLR. Meera Date alas 



Blue Horizon (GB) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 December 2013 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 7,077 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Arrears of wages and holiday pay 7,649 93 
7,649 93 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (572 93) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(572 93) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (572 93) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (572 93) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (572 93) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Accountant's fees 576 59 

Redundancy & notice pay 17,645 97 

HM Revenue & Customs VAT 2,576 00 

UK Mail Limited 202 04 

Rent arrears 1,943 00 

Virgin Media 58 20 

23,001 80 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (23,574 73) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (23,574 73) 

Issued and cailed up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (23,576 73) 

Signature HV Neste Date \4\ aha 


